
Receive 

JAN O 5 2022 

Ethics Comm1ss,on 
w est Vir&inia Ethics Commission 

Wtst Vlr1inl1 Ethics Commission 

Lobbyist Activity Report Form Attn: lobbyist Rtflttr•r 
210 Brooks SL, Ste. JOO 

2021-03 Charle,ton, WV 25301 
~ -SSS-0664 No /011rd copkJ 
Tor ojfitt 11st only: 
,onmerll RK'd 

late rl!porting /inl! • $10 per business day past the due date ($250 ma•lmum} o,.,, .... ,..,. 
1. Name and contact Information 

Name Jeffrey Lane 
Phone (415)903-2800 

Address c/o 28 Liberty Ship Way Eman apple@politicornlaw.com 
Suite 2815 

City, state Zip Sausalito, CA 94965 

Z. Reportlnc period for which this activity report Is beinc filed 
Check Re Period Due Date 

X 2021-3 9/l/21-12/31/21 1/17/22 

3. USI! additional IT ortln orms i neceuary. 

4. ___________________ _ 
2. _________________ _ s. ___________________ _ 

J . __________________ _ 

'·--------------------
4. Lobby Inc activitv summary • If there was no activity or expenditures, Indicate •none.• 

5. Expt!nditures -
If no e~nditurrs, Including campaign contributions, marlc MIT: ,..,., 
If you spent money on any public official, employee or member of his or her Immediate family, list the amounts spent in each of the following 
categories per each employer you represent. Complete and attach Schedule A to this report. 

Expenditure Catqorles Employer 1 Employer 2 Employer3 Employer 4 Employers Employer6 Total Expended 
A. Meals and Beverages $ $ $ $ $ $ $ 

B. Lodging $ $ s $ $ $ $ 

c. Advertising $ $ $ $ s $ $ 

D. Travel $ $ $ $ $ $ $ 

E. Gifts $ $ $ $ $ $ $ 

F. Other Expenses $ $ $ $ $ $ $ 

G. Group Expenditures $ $ $ $ $ $ $ 

H. Campaign Contributions LIST AMOUNT IN "TOTAL EXPENDED" COLUMN. $ 

I. TOTAL of all e•pendltures $ $ $ $ $ $ $ 

If you sponsored or contributed to any group event or shared expenses, list the total expended In category SG immediately above. Complete and 

attach a Schedule 8 for each event. 

Lobbyist Activity Report page l 

! Lobbyist Name l Jeffrey Lane 

6. Total of all expenditures from line 5-1. (on pace 11 0.00 

7. Lob st certification - Please read and si n below. 

To the best of my knowledge, the Information contained hereon and on any attached materials Is true, correct and complete . I understand that It is 

a violation of WV Code §68·3·9 to wlllfully and knowingly file a fa e or Incomplete report. I further understand that If convkted of such an act, 1 
may be fined, sentenced to Jail both 

Date: -~t-+t_._'.:f +-D .... ~---r l , 

. - -


